
Red Route

  1. Green Park Underground
  2. Hard Rock Cafe
  3. Queen Mother Gates
  4. Marble Arch (westbound)
  5. Regent Street
  6. Piccadilly Circus
  7. Trafalgar Square
  8. Craig's Court
  9. Horseguards
10. Whitehall
11. London Eye (Eastbound)
12. Waterloo (Eastbound)
13. Covent Garden

14. St Paul’s Cathedral
15. London Bridge
16. Tower of London
17. Temple Underground Station
18. Westminster Pier
19. London Eye (Westbound)
20. Lambeth Palace
21. College Green
22. Tothill Street
23. Buckingham Palace
25. Victoria Station





Blue Route
24. Victoria, Nova Complex
25. Victoria Station
26. Queen Mother Gates
27. Marble Arch (westbound)
28. Green Rock 
29. Hard Rock Cafe
30. Hyde Park Corner
31. Harrods 
32. South Kensington Museums
33. Gloucester Road
34. Kensington Palace
35. Notting Hill
36. Kensington Gardens
37. Thistle Hotel Kensington Gardens
38. Lancaster Gate
39. Paddington Station
40. Praed Street
41. Marble Arch (eastbound)
42. Baker Street

43. Oxford Street
  5. Regent Street
  6. Piccadilly Circus
  7. Trafalgar Square
  8. Craig's Court
  9. Horseguards
10. Whitehall
11. London Eye (Eastbound)
12. Waterloo (Eastbound)
13. Covent Garden
14. St Paul’s Cathedral
15. London Bridge
16. Tower of London
17. Temple Underground Station
18. Westminster Pier
19. London Eye (Westbound)
20. Lambeth Palace
21. College Green
22. Tothill Street
23. Buckingham Palace





Green Link

44. Woburn (Northbound)
45. Euston Station
46. Kings Cross Station
47. St. Pancras Station
48. Euston Road
49. Woburn (Southbound)
50. British Museum (Southbound)
17. Temple Underground Station
13. Covent Garden
51. British Museum (Northbound)




